THE 2024 TEXAS THOROUGHBRED FUTURITY, 2025 TEXAS THOROUGHBRED DERBY AND OAKS		
ACCREDITED TEXAS-BRED BERTH DECLARATION \$150 FEE PER HORSE • DEADLINE: December 31, 2023		
I am using (check one): □ Consignor Berth of Hip # consigned (by owner)		

□ Buyer Berth of Hip # _____ purchased (by ______

Berth Holder/Owner:

Address: _____

to the 2023 Texas Summer Yearling Sale

from the 2023 Texas Summer Yearling Sale

Sex of Foal: Year Foaled: Name	:
Sire:	Dam:
to the Texas Thoroughbred Association so that every start dates. Any owner(s) of ATB Berth hor e	Id; the new owner(s) must send a Transfer of Owner Form / effort can be made to notify the new owner(s) of entry and ses must be or become a member of the Texas tion and remain a member throughout the race series.

City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

Phone: ______ Fax: _____ Email: _____

Call for information on membership packages at (512) 458-6133. The TTA reserves the right to cancel, postpone or change conditions of all or any part of the Texas Thoroughbred Futurity, Derby or Oaks without any liability.

BY MY SIGNATURE BELOW, I REPRESENT THAT I HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH SAME:

Signature

ATB BERTH HORSE

Date:

Make checks payable to: Texas Thoroughbred Association and mail to: Texas Thoroughbred Association 192 Cimarron Park Loop, Suite A • Buda, Texas 78610